
TSICU
11 am - 2 pm

MICU
12 pm - 3 pm

Massage Therapists Massage Therapists
Wednesday 29-Jan Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Tori
Thursday 30-Jan Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 5-Feb Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Ryan
Thursday 6-Feb Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 12-Feb Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Ryan
Thursday 13-Feb Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 19-Feb Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 20-Feb Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 26-Feb Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 27-Feb Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 5-Mar Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 6-Mar Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 12-Mar Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 13-Mar Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori

Wednesday 26-Mar Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 27-Mar Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 2-Apr Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 3-Apr Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 9-Apr Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 10-Apr Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 16-Apr Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 17-Apr Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 23-Apr Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 24-Apr Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 30-Apr Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 1-May Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori
Wednesday 7-May Dawn G. & Dulce Patrice & Louisa
Thursday 8-May Dawn G. & Ryan Patrice & Tori

SPRING BREAK - NO SERVICES

ICU Massage - Spring 2025

DAY DATE


